
Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 03/31/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Bank Statement Ending Balance

Less: Uncleared Payments

Add:  Uncleared Deposits

Add:  Uncleared Other

Adjusted Bank Balance

System Cash Balance

Difference

1,431,770.84 

118,893.19 

0.00 

0.00 

1,312,877.65 

1,312,877.65 

0.00 

Service Charge

Interest Earned

Cleared Payments

Cleared Deposits

Cleared Other

Submitted By

Posted By

A_JACQUE, 04/03/2024

A_JACQUE, 04/03/2024

0.00 

0.00 

808,491.96 

499,504.66 

137,401.30-

Add: Unposted Charges and Interest

Revised System Cash Balance

0.00 

1,312,877.65 

Uncleared Payments   

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

04/28/23 0002690 ROXANA ROJAS 000364 550MAIN160.62 

10/31/23 0003211 CECILIA FISHER 000060 550MAIN5.89 

10/31/23 0003213 YASMIN HARRIS 000015 550MAIN7.00 

10/31/23 0003216 AYODELE MIMS 000012 550MAIN5.82 

01/04/24 0003365 EBMUD Payment Center 550MAIN0000651,285.54 

01/12/24 0003401 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

01/12/24 0003402 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

01/23/24 0003414 Grant Alexander Neal 550MAIN00060875.90 

02/15/24 0003469 Alvaro Joab Esquivel 550MAIN000359100.00 

02/15/24 0003477 Edlio LLC. 550MAIN0000674,200.00 

03/14/24 0003545 AT&T 550MAIN000014870.07 

03/15/24 0003559 San Francisco BART 550MAIN000436274.95 

03/20/24 0003565 San Francisco BART 550MAIN000436243.60 

03/22/24 0003568 Anthony Alvarado Rodriguez 550MAIN0005711,000.00 

03/22/24 0003569 Christopher  Lee              c/o OMIA 550MAIN000191350.00 

03/22/24 0003572 Kathy Tran 550MAIN000347288.82 

03/22/24 0003573 Louis Educational Concepts LLC 550MAIN0004347,419.22 

03/27/24 0003576 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN00020762.17 

03/27/24 0003577 Chance Barker 550MAIN000388769.90 

03/27/24 0003578 El Paseo Children's Center 550MAIN0003665,407.50 

03/27/24 0003579 PG&E 550MAIN0001349,342.21 

03/27/24 0003580 Port 53 550MAIN0005484,492.80 

03/27/24 0003581 Shred Works Inc. 550MAIN000157141.00 

03/27/24 0003582 Timothy Murray 550MAIN000361500.00 

03/29/24 0003583 ANTHONY MILLER OR             California State Disbursement 550MAIN000276230.50 

03/29/24 0003584 GABRIELLE HARMON JONES OR     Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.19 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 03/31/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Uncleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

03/29/24 0003585 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

03/29/24 0003586 The Advantage Group 550MAIN000166460.52 

03/29/24 0003587 Allison H. Silvestri 550MAIN00065535.47 

03/29/24 0003588 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN000207224.58 

03/29/24 0003589 Chronos Automatic Fire Prot 550MAIN0005971,799.28 

03/29/24 0003590 Cosumnes Oaks Track and Field 550MAIN000674127.00 

03/29/24 0003591 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan 550MAIN00010346,320.14 

03/29/24 0003592 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005353,900.00 

03/29/24 0003593 Principal Life Insurance Co. 550MAIN0001375,324.92 

03/29/24 0003594 schoolAbility, LLC 550MAIN00023220,000.00 

03/29/24 0003595 ULINE 550MAIN0001762,133.58 

118,893.19 (*) Cancelled Payments 18,716.66 
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